NAME

Kenneth Edwards
Kirby Brumby

Michelle D Garcia
Roy Boyd

Kevin Story
William Zappe

GOLIAD COUNTY OFFICES UP FOR ELECTION IN 2024

OFFICE

Commissioner, Pct. 1
Commissioner, Pct. 3
County Attorney

Tax Assessor-Collector
Sheriff

Constable, JP 1
Constable, JP 2

TERM EXPIRES

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

ELECTED OR APPOINTED
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